
NEK SKEET & SPORTING

NEK JULY SPORTING

7/11/15

         Total Main Targets 5200 542144

Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 5200
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $208.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards                  Re-entry 
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH

HOWARD BOB 550274 NY SV M 100 93 HOA SV1 1

WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT M 100 83 M1

GOETZ MIKE 555026 VT M 100 76

OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT M 100 73

LAMARCHE PHILLIP 549775 NY AA 100 88 RU 1

SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SS AA 100 86 AA1 SS1

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 82

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 100 80

DETH ANDY 623336 VT AA 100 79

BATES PETER 549241 VT SV AA 100 76

PARKS DAN 547441 NH AA 100 75

MYERS CHIP 613647 VT VT A 100 85 A1 VT1 1

BENJAMIN ROSS 622563 VT A 100 84

CHAYER GUY 617413 QC A 100 80

BINKAVSKI TOM 609520 MA VT A 100 75

ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT A 100 71

SHEPHERD RON 511366 NH SV A 100 61

POKRZYWINSKI JESSE 561523 NY B 100 85 B1 1

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC VT B 100 79

HUGHES BOB 580653 NY SV B 100 78

KLOCKARS RANDY 541384 MA VT B 100 78

DETH CASEY 635804 VT JR B 100 77 JR1

VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT B 100 75

BROUHA PAUL 548644 VT SV C 100 81 C1 1

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR C 100 74

STANLEY PETER 584440 NH SV C 100 74

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 100 69

MARTIN DENNIS 629453 QC VT C 100 65

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV C 100 62

BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 100 49



JERRY DON 536398 NY SV D 100 74 D1 2

MAYO L. JOHN 620645 VT VT D 100 73 D2 1

MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH D 100 68

STRICKLER GEORGE 502201 VT SV D 100 65

PELOSI ROBERT 646053 VT D 100 62

BINKAVSKI DEBRA 609744 MA LY D 100 60 LY1

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 100 59 SJ1

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT D 100 58

HAZARD ERNIE 636761 VT SS D 100 56

McGOWAN BURT 524980C VT SS D 100 54

COSTANZA TOM 642135 NH VT E 100 75 E1

KLEIN BRUCE 644934 NH SV E 100 52

ARMSTRONG RUSS NH 100 66 H1

MCCORMACK BILL VT 100 65

FRITZ CARL VT 100 60

SMITH MATT VT 100 53

GREENBAUM ART VT 100 50

BAKER STEVE VT 100 48

HUSEIN ADAM 100 45

WRIGHT BARRY VT 100 42

SCHOFIELD PETER  100 31

SLATTERY PETER NH 100 31



NEK SKEET & SPORTING

NEK JULY SPORTING

7/11/15

         Total Main Targets 1250 542144

Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 1250
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $50.00 5-Stand

             Shooter Name            5-Stand                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH

WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT M 50 41 1

GOETZ MIKE 555026 VT M 50 41 M1 1

OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT M 50 38

DETH ANDY 623336 VT AA 50 43 AA1 1

LAMARCHE PHILLIP 549775 NY AA 50 41

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 50 41

BATES PETER 549241 VT SV AA 50 39 SV1

PARKS DAN 547441 NH AA 50 39

ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT A 50 43 RU VT1 1

MYERS CHIP 613647 VT VT A 50 40 A1

CHAYER GUY 617413 QC A 50 39

BENJAMIN ROSS 622563 VT A 50 35

DETH CASEY 635804 VT JR B 50 44 HOA JR1 1

KLOCKARS RANDY 541384 MA VT B 50 39 B1  

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC VT B 50 38

POKRZYWINSKI JESSE 561523 NY B 50 37

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR C 50 42 C1 1

MARTIN DENNIS 629453 QC VT C 50 41

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 50 31

BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 50 30

FRIEND JAY 634701 VT SV C 50 25

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 50 29 D1 SJ1 LY1

COSTANZA TOM 642135 NH VT E 50 35 E1

SMITH MATT VT 50 30 H1

FRITZ CARL VT 50 29


